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Chepstow - Cwmbran via Usk - Pontypool  Service 63 (PAAO063) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 19th October 2021 until 31st March 2024 

Days:   SD SH  
Operator: ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL 

Chepstow Comprehensive School -- -- 1525 -- -- 
Chepstow Bus Station Stand 1  0825 1120 1530 1530 1747 
Community Hospital  | 1124 1534 1534 1751 
Shirenewton, Road Junction 0834 1132 1542 1542 1759 
Earlswood, West End 0837 1135 1545 1545 1802 
Gaerllwyd, Cross Roads 0841 1139 1549 1549 1806 
Llangwm, Bridge Inn 0848 1146 1556 1556 1811 
Usk, Twyn Square 0853 1152 1602 1602 1816 
Usk College 0857 1157 1607 1607 1821 
Little Mill, Bridge 0904 1204 1614 1614 1827 
Pontypool Town Hall [3] 0912 1212 1622 1622 1832 
Pontypool Park Road 0914 1214 1624 1624 -- 
Pontypool Opp Town Hall 0915 1215 1625 1625 -- 
Croesyceiliog (Edlogan Square) 0923 1222 1632 1632 -- 
Cwmbran, Bus Station, Stand F  0925 1225 1635 1635 -- 

 
Notes: 
SH School Holidays 
SD Schooldays Only 

 
 

Cwmbran - Chepstow via Pontypool - Usk  Service 63 (PAAO063) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 19th October 2021 until 31st March 2024 

Days:  SD SH    
Operator: ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL 

Cwmbran, Bus Station, Stand F  -- 0717 0717 1010 1310 1640 
Croesyceiliog (Edlogan Square) -- 0720 0720 1013 1313 1643 
Pontypool Town Hall [3] -- 0727 0727 1020 1320 1650 
Pontypool Park Road 0655 0729 0729 1022 1322 1652 
Pontypool Opp Town Hall 0656 0730 0730 1023 1323 1653 
Little Mill, Bridge 0704 0738 0738 1031 1331 1701 
Usk College 0711 0745 0745 1038 1338 1708 
Usk, Twyn Square 0716 0750 0750 1043 1343 1713 
Llangwm, Bridge Inn 0721 0756 0756 1049 1349 1719 
Gaerllwyd, B4235 0728 | | | | | 
Gaerllwyd, Cross Roads | 0803 0803 1056 1356 1726 
Earlswood, West End | 0807 0807 1100 1400 1730 
Shirenewton, Road Junction | 0814 0814 1104 1404 1734 
Carpenters Arms 0731 | | | | | 
Community Hospital  | | | 1111 1411 1741 
Chepstow Bus Station Stand 1  0740 0825 0825 1115 1415 1745 
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Notes: 
SH School Holidays 
SD Schooldays Only 

 
 

Chepstow - Cwmbran via Usk - Pontypool  Service 63 (PAAO063) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 19th October 2021 until 31st March 2024 

Operator: ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL 

Chepstow Bus Station Stand 1  0825W 1120 1530 1747 
Community Hospital  | 1124 1534 1751 
Shirenewton, Road Junction 0834 1132 1542 1759 
Earlswood, West End 0837 1135 1545 1802 
Gaerllwyd, Cross Roads 0841 1139 1549 1806 
Llangwm, Bridge Inn 0848 1146 1556 1811 
Usk, Twyn Square 0853 1152 1602 1816 
Usk College 0857 1157 1607 1821 
Little Mill, Bridge 0904 1204 1614 1827 
Pontypool Town Hall [3] 0912 1212 1622 1832 
Pontypool Park Road 0914 1214 1624 -- 
Pontypool Opp Town Hall 0915 1215 1625 -- 
Croesyceiliog (Edlogan Square) 0923 1222 1632 -- 
Cwmbran, Bus Station, Stand F  0925 1225 1635 -- 

 
 
 

Cwmbran - Chepstow via Pontypool - Usk  Service 63 (PAAO063) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 19th October 2021 until 31st March 2024 

Operator: ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL 

Cwmbran, Bus Station, Stand F  -- 0717 1010 1310 1640 
Croesyceiliog (Edlogan Square) -- 0720 1013 1313 1643 
Pontypool Town Hall [3] -- 0727 1020 1320 1650 
Pontypool Park Road 0655 0729 1022 1322 1652 
Pontypool Opp Town Hall 0656 0730 1023 1323 1653 
Little Mill, Bridge 0704 0738 1031 1331 1701 
Usk College 0711 0745 1038 1338 1708 
Usk, Twyn Square 0716 0750 1043 1343 1713 
Llangwm, Bridge Inn 0721 0756 1049 1349 1719 
Gaerllwyd, B4235 0728 | | | | 
Gaerllwyd, Cross Roads | 0803 1056 1356 1726 
Earlswood, West End | 0807 1100 1400 1730 
Shirenewton, Road Junction | 0814 1104 1404 1734 
Carpenters Arms 0731 | | | | 
Community Hospital  | | 1111 1411 1741 
Chepstow Bus Station Stand 1  0740 0825 1115 1415 1745 

 
 


